TexHUYecKkHe XapaKTepUCTHRM

HoMuHankHLH ToK

Tun yokons

Knacc

lNoTpebnexue

Cpok cnyxBe

CRI

KoathdmuneHT MOWHOCTH
Bpewms HarpeeaHus
NnanaaoH paboHux HanpAxeHuA
HoMUHaNEHOE HANPAXEHHE
HoMMHANEHAR MOWHOCTE
JKBEMBANEHTHAR MOWHOCTE, B
Tiomen

LeeT ny-a

LieeToroe obo3Ha4EHME
LeeToras Temnepatypa
JawmTa IP

BC06.0W-0227M

52mA

E2T

A
GBkWhH/1000h
20.000 4acos
=80

=05

< 0.5 cex.
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
& W

44W

540

Tenntiii Gensi
Ww

3000K

IP20

BCOG6.0W-0827TM

52mA

E27

As
BkWhH1000h
20.000 Yacos
=80

=05

< 0.5 cex,
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
6w

44'W

540

[HeBHo#H cBET
MW

4000K

IP20

BCOE.0W-0127M

52mA

E27

A+

BkWhA000h
20.000 4acos
=80

=05

= 0.5 cex.
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
6W

45'W

550

XonogHbIA Bensii
cw

B500K

IP20



